Finish : Black
Silver
White
■ 0.75” Trim Flange ■ Trimless
DESCRIPTION
The M-Series of Multiple Cluster, LED Recessed Downlights are part of the MCL family and are designed with state-of-the-art LED and driver technology.
All of the MCLD-M models feature high end, Architectural Spec quality with the energy efficiency and all the advantages of a LED source. The M-series
are for new construction and are offered in 1 to 4 lamp versions. Equivalent to MCL PAR20 / MR16 size housings.

Multiple Cluster 120V or 277V LED Recessed Downlights
ACCENT MULTIPLE LIGHTS WITH HIGH WATTAGE LED MODULES1, 2, 3 or 4 lights 30W & 40W LED
 Ordering Information
Example : MCLD-1LN-815-30-Z  Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes*
Model -Watts
-30 = 3000K
-35 = 3500K
-40 = 4000K
Color Temp.
OL-BW-SNT
OL = 0.75” Trim Flange
T L = Trimless
Trim Insert
N = Narrow 28̊
M = Medium 36̊
W = Wide   60̊
Beam Angle
 -WW = White with White Flange
-BW = Black with White Flange
-SW = Silver with White Flange
-Trim Interior Finish*
-1LM = (1) Light
-2LM = (2) Light
-3LM = (3) Light
-4LM = (4) Light
-No. of
LED Heads     Driver
MCLD = 120V or  277V
LED Multiple
Cluster Recessed
                     Downlight
-SNT = Snoot
-LVR = Louver
-HCL = Hex Cell Louver
-LSN = Linear Spread Lens
-LNS = UV Lens
-ML = Milk White Lens
-Option-CRI
-8 = 80
-9 = 90
LDE1 =  Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem
 Fade to Black Dimming
1=PEQ0 Hi-lume Premier 0.1% EcoSystem
FadeToBlack Dimming
(For 23W or less only)
=
* Option : Emergency  (Non-IC only)
-EM = Emergency Battery Backup
Z10    = 120/277V, 0-10V Dimming
Z       = 120/277V, Tri-Mode
                 (0-10V/Triac/ELV)-40 =40W
-30 =30W
Image Arch Lighting  |  10064 Dawson Canyon Road Corona, CA 92883  |  (888) 220-1882
© Image Arch Lighting, All Rights Reserved. This document is subject to change without notice.